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Kujan Herbert
Diederich Gerd
Zimmerly Gerd
Kujan Stefan

Bosl Heinrich
Emrich Wolfgang
Zieris Gerhard
Malki Amir

Knapp Jupp
Huber Christian
Knoll Alexander
Belley Laszio
Schwill Wolfgang
Ebbinghaus Klaus
Zeilinger Helmut
Schnepf Thomas
Eder Stefan
Thomele Bernhard
Gerz Wolfgang
Haag Christoph
Schiessel Wilhelm
Goldschmiedt Robert
Nissen Karin
Nissen Karin

Kolbl Eva
Kellermann Hans-Georg
Holzner Wilhelm
Wieland Martin
Jakobs Harald
Scheuring Karl
Kndpfel Carlo
Wenke Kirst

Kolb Christian
Hartel Stefan
Blank Wolfram
Burchard Isabel
Markes Kerstin
Baier Toni
Patscher-Rieder Peter

Alpenwertung 2019

Teilnehmer Alpenwertung

Nat.
GER
GER
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GER
GER
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HUN
GER
GER
AUT
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GER
GER
AUT
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GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
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Regattanummer
Segel | Punkte
15 400,00
33 377,22
4127 337,57
5 278,62
4200 278,17
3411 270,25
73 214,54
3981 169,13
4043 158,39
34 154,23
3840 143,99
3667 139,69
49 136,71
3334 117,75
72 117,08
42 111,33
3773 82,17
3435 76,67
4043 72,00
3909 66,36
76 65,38
3587 65,00
139 61,82
139 61,82
23 60,63
976 58,00
3456 56,25
4169 51,88
4070 51,00
3912 49,09
41 43,13
3895 42,73
3435 40,77
3909 39,33
3974 38,75
1613 34,38
3745 30,00
3784 30,00
3317 30,00
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Traunsee-Woche
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,00

86,00

93,00
79,00

65,00
37,00
72,00

44,00
58,00

30,00

51,00
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r. H. Résch-Gedachtnis-Regatta

D

100,00
94,62
62,31
56,92
46,15

78,46
83,85
89,23
51,54
67,69

73,08

30,00
35,38

40,77

ALEXANDER
CHRISTIAN SALLER

12

Simssee-Kanne

100,00
87,27
93,64
80,91
68,18

74,55

55,45

36,36

61,82
61,82

49,09

42,73

30,00

17
10

Enzian-Pokal

100,00
95,63
78,13
82,50
91,25
86,88

69,38
73,75

47,50

65,00

60,63
56,25
51,88

43,13

38,75
34,38

30,00
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Worthsee-Cup

100,00
95,33

62,67
81,33
86,00
48,67
90,67

67,33
44,00

53,33
34,67
76,67
72,00

58,00

39,33

30,00
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